Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
9901 VARMA ANKIT SANTRAM KAMLESH LRE/COM1/20/A/9901 2020016400585435 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
58 58 52 52 56 56 48 48 66 66 17 54 71 62 62 413
B+   B   B+   C   A   A A+   A
B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=141,GPA=7.05]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9902 / CHANDALIYA NISHA RAMESH RANI LRE/COM1/20/A/9902 2020016400501501 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
46 46 48 48 58 58 52 52 58 58 15 36 51 50 50 363
C   C   B+   B   B+   A C   B
C 5 3 15 C 5 3 15 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 2 12 B 6 3 18
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=120,GPA=6.00]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9903 / SHAIKH GULISTAN IZHARULHAQ NARGIS LRE/COM1/20/A/9903 2020016400585443 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
62 62 46 46 66 66 50 50 62 62 11 50 61 48 48 395
A   C   A   B   A   D A   C
A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 C 5 3 15
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=136,GPA=6.80]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9904 / SHAIKH FAREEN MUNIR AHMED SHABANA LRE/COM3/21/A/9904 2020016400465991 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
52 52 48 48 54 54 40 40 56 56 12 44 56 44 44 350
B   C   B   D   B+   C B+   D
B 6 3 18 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18 D 4 3 12 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 2 14 D 4 3 12
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=110,GPA=5.50]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9905 / KHOPE AKSHATA GANESH VAISHALI LRE/COM3/21/A/9905 2020016400397411 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
56 56 60 60 66 66 54 54 60 60 16 50 66 60 60 422
B+   A   A   B   A   A A   A
B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=151,GPA=7.55]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9906 / PATEL SONAMKUMARI LAVKUSHPRASAD MUNNIDEVI LRE/COM3/21/A/9906 2020016400498721 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
50 50 50 50 56 56 64 64 56 56 15 50 65 56 56 397
B   B   B+   A   B+   A A   B+
B 6 3 18 B 6 3 18 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 2 16 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=139+@1,GPA=7.00]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9907 / SHARMA PRIYA RAJKUMAR POONAM LRE/COM3/21/A/9907 2020016400524747 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
58 58 66 66 64 64 66 66 66 66 15 50 65 60 60 445
B+   A   A   A   A   A A   A
B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=157,GPA=7.85]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9908 / SINGH SHRUTI GUDDU REEMA LRE/COM3/21/A/9908 2020016400403216 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
82 82 70 70 70 70 86 86 88 88 23 56 80 80 80 556
          @1
O   A+   A+   O   O   O A+   O
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 O 10 3 30
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=194,GPA=9.70]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9909 / AZAD SHAHEEN IQBAL MARIAM LRE/COM1/20/A/9909 2020016400262696 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
94 94 72 72 78 80 52 52 76 76 16 56 72 76 76 522
    @2
O   A+   O   B   A+   A A+   A+
O 10 3 30 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 B 6 3 18 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=177,GPA=8.85]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9910 / SAINI SHARDA SHANKARLAL SARVAN LRE/COM3/21/A/9910 2019016400198677 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
78 80 66 66 70 70 78 80 92 92 19 57 76 76 76 540
@2       @2
O   A   A+   O   O   A+ A+   A+
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 A+ 9 2 18 A+ 9 3 27
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=186,GPA=9.30]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Fprward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: Oct 2021 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College (Evening)
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.III) Examinations held in Oct-2021
Printed On 30/10/2021 03:28 AM Page 1 of 3
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
9911 PATEL DEEP SUDHIR RASHMI LRE/COM3/21/A/9911 2019016400196195 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
64 64 64 64 72 72 80 80 94 94 24 56 80 64 64 518
A   A   A+   O   O   O A+   A
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 O 10 3 30 O 10 3 30 O 10 2 20 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=179+@1,GPA=9.00]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9912 / KESARWANI ASHWINI VINOD ANURADHA LRE/COM3/21/A/9912 2020016400498736 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
68 68 62 62 64 64 62 62 48 48 19 51 70 62 62 436
A   A   A   A   C   A+ A   A
A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 C 5 3 15 A+ 9 2 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=153,GPA=7.65]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9913 / PENWALA AFREEN ABDUL AZIZ SALMA LRE/COM1/20/A/9913 2020016400262707 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
68 68 76 76 72 72 62 62 72 72 18 57 75 66 66 491
A   A+   A+   A   A+   A+ A+   A
A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A+ 9 2 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=171,GPA=8.55]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9914 / MAURYA ROSHNI ARVIND REETA DEVI LRE/COM3/21/A/9914 2018016400384187 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
46 46 40 40 58 58 54 54 64 64 18 48 66 62 62 390
C   D   B+   B   A   A+ A   A
C 5 3 15 D 4 3 12 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=130,GPA=6.50]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9915 / SHAIKH SHAHRUNNISA KHURSHID PARVEEN BANU LRE/COM3/21/A/9915 2019016400207485 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
76 76 60 60 70 70 62 62 56 56 14 45 59 56 56 439
A+   A   A+   A   B+   B+ A   B+
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 2 14 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=158,GPA=7.90]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9916 CHAUHAN HARISH OMPRAKASH SHYAMADEVI LRE/COM3/21/A/9916 2019016400026534 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
54 54 48 48 54 54 60 60 68 68 15 44 59 54 54 397
B   C   B   A   A   A B+   B
B 6 3 18 C 5 3 15 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 2 14 B 6 3 18
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=131,GPA=6.55]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9917 SAYYED SHAHNAWAZ SARFARAZ SAEEDA LRE/COM3/21/A/9917 2020016400379413 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
76 76 62 62 70 70 56 56 68 68 16 51 67 62 62 461
A+   A   A+   B+   A   A A   A
A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=163,GPA=8.15]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9918 PAREKH JIGNESH HITENDRA SHITAL LRE/COM3/21/A/9918 2020016400512696 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
40 40 64 64 70 70 64 64 62 62 18 47 65 58 58 423
D   A   A+   A   A   A+ A   B+
D 4 3 12 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 3 27 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 B+ 7 3 21
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=148,GPA=7.40]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9919 / TIWARI ANKITA SHYAMJI PRATIBHA LRE/COM1/20/A/9919 2020016400585427 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
42 42 58 58 64 64 56 56 52 52 15 48 63 54 54 389
D   B+   A   B+   B   A A   B
D 4 3 12 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 B 6 3 18 A 8 2 16 B 6 3 18
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=130,GPA=6.50]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9920 CHURIHAR JUBER ALI MUBARAK KAIMUNNISHA LRE/COM3/21/A/9920 2020016400453235 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
68 68 58 58 56 56 62 62 66 66 18 44 62 54 54 426
A   B+   B+   A   A   A+ B+   B
A 8 3 24 B+ 7 3 21 B+ 7 3 21 A 8 3 24 A 8 3 24 A 8 2 16 B 6 3 18
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=148,GPA=7.40]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Fprward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: Oct 2021 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College (Evening)
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.III) Examinations held in Oct-2021
Printed On 30/10/2021 03:28 AM Page 2 of 3
Seat No. Candidate's Full Name Student Code PRN No. Subject Codes
Subject 1 Subject 2 Subject 3 Subject 4 Subject 5 Subject 6 Subject 7 GT
P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1 P1
IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot IN TH Tot
G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG G GP C CG
9921 / CHAMCHAM FARIN MAINUDDIN NASIM LRE/COM3/21/A/9921 2020016400399626 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
84 84 68 68 42 42 54 54 66 66 18 54 72 68 68 454
O   A   D   B   A   A+ A+   A
O 10 3 30 A 8 3 24 D 4 3 12 B 6 3 18 A 8 3 24 A+ 9 2 18 A 8 3 24
[Sm.3: C=20,CG=150,GPA=7.50]  [Result : Passes : RESV]
9922 MANKAR MANDAR MAHIPAT MANALI LRE/COM3/21/A/9922 2020016400583227 AC, C3, BL, BE, AD, FC, MA
AB 0 AB 0 AB 0 AB 0 AB 0 AB AB 0 AB 0 0
F   F   F   F   F   F F   F
F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0 F 0 0 0
[Sm.3: C=,CG=,GPA=0.00]  [Result : Fails : RESV]
/ Female, F Failure, @ 5042A / 43A / 44A, *5045A, #0.229, ~ Dyslexia, + Carried Fprward, CC Copy Case, NE Not Eligible, NV Null & Void
Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt. Grade Marks Gr. Pnt.
O 80.00 - 100.00 10 A+ 70.00 - 79.99 9 A 60.00 - 69.99 8 B+ 55.00 - 59.99 7
B 50.00 - 54.99 6 C 45.00 - 49.99 5 D 40.00 - 44.99 4 F 0.00 - 39.99 0
Result Date: Oct 2021 Principal's Signature:
[Regular] Mumbai University
 Lords College (Evening)
 Consolidate Mark-List For Bachelor of Commerce (Sem.III) Examinations held in Oct-2021
Printed On 30/10/2021 03:28 AM Page 3 of 3